OTKPbITOE NEPBEHCTBO — Py
% PECNYBJIUKU BEJIAPYCb 'J:
= O NJABAHMIO - vl
6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024
OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecnybnvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 7. - 10.2.2024
AuctaHuma 26 MyxX4umHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
09.02.2024 - 10:40 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MpeaBapuTenbHbIi
JR 1:59.46 UMBbII, Hukuta 01.01.2015
KMC : 2:15.50 / MC :2:08.00 / MCMK : 1:56.94
Jopoxka  Pamunus, s r’p paspsag CtpaHa KomaHpa 3aaBo4yHOe Bpems
3anbiB 113 4
3 CWIbYYK, feHuc 2005 MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb NT
4 [ONBWK, Anekceii 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:26.12
5 TPYCOB, Kupunn 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:31.80
3annbie 2 n3 4
1 CYBOPOB, fApocnas 2007 KMC BLR Butebckas o6nactb 2:22.36
2 HWKOHYYK, MatBelii 2008 1 BLR bBpecTtckasn obnacTtb 2:19.00
3 KACAH, UnbAa 2007 KMC BLR TI'pogHeHckas o6nacTb 2:10.20
4 TPYL, NepmaH 2006 MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTtb 2:07.13
5 BYUEHKOB, faHuun 2007 MC BLR  MwuHck 2:08.72
6 MOTOBW/OB, Unbsa 2008 KMC BLR Mornnésckas obnactb 2:15.10
7 BJIOXVH, ApTtyp 2008 KMC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 2:20.00
3anbiB 313 4
1 UYTAEB, daHuna 2009 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 2:21.00
2 NA3OBCKWUW, Oner 2008 KMC BLR Butebckas o6nactb 2:18.15
3 WAPUIA, Oannun 2007 MC BLR  MwuHck 2:09.67
4 MAMEKWH, Bnagnmup 2006 MC BLR Tomenbckas obnactb 2:05.60
5 BEMbKEBWY, Omutpwii 2006 MC BLR  MuHckas obnacTb 2:08.00
6 [OEOOK, Erop 2007 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 2:15.00
7 CTE®AHOBWY, Hukuta 2006 KMC BLR TI'pogHeHckas o6nacTb 2:20.00
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 12.02.2024 10:54 - CTpanuya 1

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMNOHCOPBI U MAPTHEPbDI

¥ e
Q @[ABIIPIIM § BEAAPYCBAHK EEMNAZ= @% MILAX/ITSA

BENAPYGb Cleoqu



=== MO MNABAHMIO

6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024

OTKPbITOE MEPBEHCTBO
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb

m
Eill <
H K
K
g

OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecny6nvku Benapych
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024

[nctanuusa 26, MyxuuHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe, MpeasapuTenbHbiii

3annwie 4 n3 4
CTAPOBOWTORB, AnekcaHgp 2007

1

ONO U WN

FOHYAPEHKO, AeHunc
CbIPNUA, Muxann
HECIOK, AHgpeii
MAPKOBCKWW, CtaHucnas
KO3AK, Nnbsa
KOBAJIEHOK, EBrenni
E®PEMOB, CtaHncnas

2009
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MUHCK

MuHCK

bpecTckas 06nactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

bpecTckas 06n1actb
Morunésckas 0651acTb
BuTtebckas 06n1acTb

2:20.16
2:17.14
2:09.00
2:05.47
2:07.24
2:14.00
2:20.00
2:22.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.02.2024 10:54 - CtpaHuua 2

S

@H\BIIPI]M BEAAPYCBAHK

BENAPYCDH

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMNOHCOPBI U MAPTHEPbDI

amkoqop

e
EEMA= & MILA/ITSA SPORTE BY



