









## , 7. - 10.2.2024

26		, 200m	1	
09.02.2024 - 10:40				
JR	1:59.46	,		01.01.2015
KMC: 2:15.50 / MC: 2:08.00 /	: 1:56.94			
,	/			
1 4				
3 ,	2005	BL	R	NT
	2008	BL		2:26.12
4 , 5 ,	2009	BL	R	2:31.80
2 4				
1 ,	2007	BL	R	2:22.36
2 ,	2008	1 BL		2:19.00
3 ,	2007	BL		2:10.20
4 ,	2006	BL		2:07.13
5 ,	2007	BL	R	2:08.72
6 7	2008	BL		2:15.10
7 ,	2008	BL	R	2:20.00
3 4				
1 ,	2009	BL	R	2:21.00
2 ,	2008	BL	R	2:18.15
2 3 ,	2007	BL	R	2:09.67
4 ,	2006	BL	R	2:05.60
5 ,	2006	BL	R	2:08.00
6 ,	2007	BL	R	2:15.00
7 ,	2006	BL	R	2:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.02.2024 10:54 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР































## , 7. - 10.2.2024

	26,	, 200m	,			
	4 4					
1		,	2007		BLR	2:20.16
2	,		2009		BLR	2:17.14
3	,		2006		BLR	2:09.00
4	,		2006		BLR	2:05.47
5	,		2006		BLR	2:07.24
6	,		2007		BLR	2:14.00
7	,		2006		BLR	2:20.00
8	,		2007	1	BLR	2:22.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.02.2024 10:54 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















